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Stanford, CA
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Event 19  10auc2011-19:27 Men's 4x200m Freestyle
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 24.73 5126  1:17.97  1:4449 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:08.79  2:35.33  3:0229  3:28.62
3:51.97 4:17.84 44527  5:14.09
5:38.24  6:04.74  6:32.09
AR 6:58.55 24.73 5126  1:17.97  1:44.49 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:08.79  2:35.33  3:0229  3:28.62
3:51.97 4:17.84 44527  5:14.09
5:38.24  6:04.74  6:32.09
us 7:12.35 25.05 6257  1:20.52  1:48.12 USA - Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
2:12.84  2:40.18  3:08.24  3:35.53
4:00.98  4:2820 45571  5:22.86
5:48.02  6:15.63  6:43.99
CR 7:32.14 26.54 6572  1:25.16  1:5466 MAC - Swimmac Carolina Federal Way, WA (USA) 12 AUG 2009
2:20.56  2:49.82  3:18.75  3:47.18
4:13.13 44192 51155  5:40.84
6:06.71  6:35.69  7:03.70
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time p Time
ehind
1 2 4 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 7:34.06
SHIMOMURA Samuel 0.69 25.99 54.77 1:23.91 1:52.81 1:52.81
BURNS lan 0.46 25.86 54.68 1:24.34 1:54.22 3:47.03
PARTIN Jackson 0.36 25.96 54.79 1:24.86 1:54.21 5:41.24
NUNAN Michael 0.36 25.80 54.55 1:23.75 1:52.82 7:34.06
2 2 5 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 7:35.99 1.93
KOSKI Matias 0.69 26.60 55.52 1:24.99 1:54.12 1:54.12
BENTZ Gunnar 0.30 25.55 54.30 1:23.30 1:51.69 3:45.81
REYNOLDS Michael 0.39 26.19 55.78 1:26.44 1:57.02 5:42.83
LANE Jack 0.23 25.60 54.45 1:23.73 1:53.16 7:35.99
3 2 6 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 7:36.62 2.56
BRUMM Peter 0.77 26.81 55.86 1:25.64 1:54.12 1:54.12
DARMODY Kyle 0.49 25.68 54.36 1:23.90 1:53.32 3:47.44
MANCHESTER John 0.44 26.17 55.10 1:24.61 1:53.69 5:41.13
HECK Logan 0.32 25.56 54.94 1:24.97 1:55.49 7:36.62
4 1 7 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 7:36.96 2.90
HAMILTON Colin 0.75 26.57 55.25 1:24.09 1:53.26 1:53.26
MARTINI Matheus 0.03 26.19 55.28 1:24.99 1:54.41 3:47.67
D'ALESSANDRO Teo 0.38 26.08 54.78 1:24.45 1:54.68 5:42.35
FRANK George 0.26 25.18 54.31 1:24.23 1:54.61 7:36.96
5 2 3 BCH-CA - Boulder City Henderson Swim Te A 7:37.47 3.41
HOMMEL Robert 0.70 25.83 54.25 1:23.58 1:53.29 1:53.29
WOLF Dylan 0.22 26.27 55.63 1:25.01 1:53.77 3:47.06
LUNA Jacob 0.24 26.23 55.38 1:25.61 1:56.60 5:43.66
PETERSON Andrew 0.22 25.78 54.46 1:24.08 1:53.81 7:37.47
6 2 7 MVN-CA - Mission Viejo Nadadores A 7:37.98 3.92
BOVE Marco 0.75 26.72 55.79 1:25.46 1:54.83 1:54.83
REDONDO Logan 0.36 26.19 55.28 1:24.63 1:53.32 3:48.15
BURNS Janardana 0.50 26.74 56.17 1:26.19 1:55.50 5:43.65
GRACZYK Alexandre 0.38 25.94 55.17 1:25.18 1:54.33 7:37.98
7 2 10 AAAAST - Alamo Area Aquatic Association A 7:39.35 5.29
LEMAISTRE Frederick 0.86 26.60 55.23 1:25.04 1:54.57 1:54.57
MURRAY John 0.40 26.70 56.48 1:26.55 1:55.14 3:49.71
STEVENSON Tyler 0.24 26.19 55.23 1:24.90 1:55.30 5:45.01
SHAW Luke 0.31 26.14 55.05 1:24.96 1:54.34 7:39.35
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Event 19  10auc2011-19:27 Men's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be";lii'r‘:g
8 3 9 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks B 7:40.73 6.67
MURPHY Ryan 0.67 26.35 55.46 1:24.13 1:53.31 1:53.31
STAMPER Bradley 0.56 26.51 56.40 1:26.24 1:55.37 3:48.68
MURPHY Patrick 0.17 27.10 56.50 1:26.27 1:56.63 5:45.31
DRESSEL Caeleb 0.58 26.42 55.20 1:24.98 1:55.42 7:40.73
9 4 6 DR-OH - Dayton Raiders A 7:42.30 8.24
GOERTEMILLER Clifford 0.74 26.40 55.58 1:26.16 1:56.62 1:56.62
TURNER Brock 0.40 26.37 55.80 1:25.77 1:55.35 3:51.97
MULCARE Patrick 0.27 26.31 55.20 1:24.44 1:54.18 5:46.15
QUALLEN Joshua 0.41 26.94 56.33 1:26.23 1:56.15 7:42.30
10 2 8 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 7:42.42 8.36
HINSHAW Adam 0.70 26.56 55.23 1:24.53 1:53.34 1:53.34
STUEWE Connor 0.08 26.04 55.23 1:25.17 1:55.54 3:48.88
LIANG Andrew 0.41 26.70 55.93 1:25.70 1:55.68 5:44.56
SANBORN Byron 0.36 25.91 54.90 1:25.49 1:57.86 7:42.42
11 1 3 RMDACA - La Mirada Armada A 7:42.48 8.42
HUDSPITH Michael 0.68 26.50 55.56 1:24.69 1:54.17 1:54.17
KAO Ryan 0.36 26.43 55.66 1:25.30 1:54.51 3:48.68
MAYFIELD Cory 0.50 27.12 56.74 1:27.26 1:57.65 5:46.33
MAKUTA Ryan 0.35 26.84 56.58 1:26.45 1:56.15 7:42.48
12 1 6 TWSTGU - The Woodlands Swim Team A 7:42.58 8.52
UMBACH Gray 0.74 27.01 55.95 1:25.37 1:54.16 1:54.16
DEWLEN Elliot 0.35 26.73 55.98 1:25.53 1:54.77 3:48.93
MUNOZ Nicolas 0.22 26.23 55.67 1:26.71 1:57.64 5:46.57
DEBAUGH Jonathan 0.31 26.40 56.01 1:26.72 1:56.01 7:42.58
13 4 1 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 7:43.67 9.61
KATZ Alexander 0.93 27.10 56.21 1:25.37 1:54.60 1:54.60
PRIDEMORE Derek 0.43 27.15 56.77 1:26.43 1:55.77 3:50.37
TURNER Ryan 0.41 27.43 57.10 1:27.28 1:57.35 5:47.72
MCKANE Liam 0.52 27.02 56.68 1:26.59 1:55.95 7:43.67
14 4 3 TCC-CA - The Claremont Club A 7:43.80 9.74
COAN Kyle 0.73 26.70 55.77 1:25.57 1:55.00 1:55.00
HANEY Jason 0.31 25.38 54.06 1:24.33 1:54.60 3:49.60
COAN Kevin 0.34 26.60 57.85 1:29.50 2:00.82 5:50.42
HANEY Michael 0.26 25.18 54.38 1:24.50 1:53.38 7:43.80
15 1 2 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 7:44.80 10.74
HAUSS Michael 0.76 26.86 55.31 1:24.07 1:53.46 1:53.46
OKUBO Corey 0.08 27.01 56.56 1:26.71 1:56.79 3:50.25
SMITH Joshua 0.25 25.66 55.34 1:26.33 1:57.04 5:47.29
LARSON Garrett 0.42 27.48 57.08 1:27.39 1:57.51 7:44.80
16 2 9 CRIMNE - Crimson Aquatics A 7:44.87 10.81
BRADLEY Kevin 0.73 26.72 55.82 1:26.46 1:57.10 1:57.10
OH Jun 0.10 26.81 55.82 1:25.46 1:55.17 3:52.27
BEALS Joshua 0.26 27.15 56.37 1:27.13 1:57.78 5:50.05
EGAN Liam 0.10 25.58 54.58 1:24.88 1:54.82 7:44.87
17 3 10 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A 7:46.35 12.29
RILEY Albert 0.75 27.03 56.58 1:26.86 1:57.06 1:57.06
MOREY Justin 0.31 26.73 56.59 1:27.61 1:57.15 3:54.21
MURPHY Keith 0.22 26.09 55.52 1:26.09 1:58.23 5:52.44
EDWARDS Jonathan 0.42 26.05 55.05 1:24.16 1:53.91 7:46.35
18 5 6 CROWPC - Crow Canyon Country Club Shark A 7:46.69 12.63
HORPEL Franklin 0.82 27.11 56.30 1:26.33 1:55.91 1:55.91
USINGER Brett 0.43 26.99 56.91 1:27.57 1:57.83 3:53.74
MORGAN David 0.52 25.57 54.16 1:24.93 1:57.00 5:50.74
HUGHES Bryan 0.52 26.92 56.01 1:26.37 1:55.95 7:46.69
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Event 19  10auc2011-19:27 Men's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be";lii'r‘:g
19 5 2 MVN-CA - Mission Viejo Nadadores B 7:46.73 12.67
NORMAN Jon 0.74 26.35 55.27 1:25.58 1:55.78 1:55.78
CISNEROS Alejandro 0.35 26.33 55.86 1:26.56 1:56.51 3:52.29
RIDOUT Zachary 0.53 27.16 56.88 1:27.97 1:59.26 5:51.55
RODRIGUEZ Anival 0.28 25.76 54.57 1:25.15 1:55.18 7:46.73
20 3 3 BC-PN - Bellevue Club Swim Team A 7:47.30 13.24
HALLOWELL Ethan 0.69 26.30 55.38 1:25.67 1:55.71 1:55.71
KIM Edward 0.24 25.59 55.24 1:24.68 1:54.74 3:50.45
SHOLDRA Steven 0.40 26.53 56.08 1:27.55 1:58.64 5:49.09
STANCHI Paolo 0.27 26.67 56.27 1:26.96 1:58.21 7:47.30
21 2 2 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club B 7:47.36 13.30
LONDON Michael 0.75 26.71 556.75 1:26.04 1:57.06 1:57.06
OWENS Kevin 0.30 26.90 56.54 1:26.45 1:55.79 3:52.85
SHILLING Stephen 0.40 26.26 55.92 1:26.46 1:57.19 5:50.04
CHANG Chin Hao 0.43 26.70 56.38 1:26.62 1:57.32 7:47.36
22 3 8 CUBUPYV - Curl Burke Swim Club A 7:47.52 13.46
HASHEMI Cyrus 0.63 26.67 56.37 1:27.45 1:58.91 1:58.91
KATIS Charles 0.41 25.89 55.33 1:25.11 1:55.91 3:54.82
DECKER lan 0.45 26.16 55.35 1:25.40 1:55.37 5:50.19
RATCLIFF Kurtis 0.27 26.26 55.82 1:26.65 1:57.33 7:47.52
23 3 4 RED-IL - Redbird Swim Club A 7:47.67 13.61
HINES Tyler 0.80 26.75 55.63 1:25.87 1:56.86 1:56.86
KIZER Alexander 0.34 26.21 55.85 1:26.87 1:57.24 3:54.10
MILLER Jacob 0.45 26.00 56.03 1:27.30 1:58.57 5:52.67
WILLIAMSON Jonathan 0.22 26.89 55.84 1:25.46 1:55.00 7:47.67
24 3 2 TSM-CA - Team Santa Monica A 7:47.69 13.63
RUDDY Samuel 0.70 26.78 55.37 1:24.90 1:55.39 1:55.39
TEE Eugene 0.29 26.75 56.42 1:26.87 1:56.06 3:51.45
HALSON Joseph -0.02 27.23 57.46 1:29.06 1:58.89 5:50.34
LEE Mun Hon 0.21 28.31 58.51 1:28.49 1:57.35 7:47.69
25 4 5 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 7:47.87 13.81
SILVERTHORN Nicholas 0.79 25.68 54.48 1:23.75 1:53.38 1:53.38
SEITZ Andrew 0.35 26.33 55.40 1:25.53 1:56.31 3:49.69
JOHNSTON Nicholas 0.45 27.39 57.22 1:28.26 1:59.27 5:48.96
DOUROV Christopher 0.48 26.75 56.72 1:27.83 1:58.91 7:47.87
26 4 8 CM-OH - Cincinnati Marlins A 7:48.35 14.29
JOHNSON Grant 0.76 27.01 56.42 1:26.60 1:56.75 1:56.75
LAWLEY Robert 0.28 27.00 56.81 1:28.18 1:59.02 3:65.77
HENDRICKS Jack 0.12 26.83 57.00 1:27.72 1:58.13 5:53.90
GUTIERREZ Jose 0.25 26.08 54.64 1:24.32 1:54.45 7:48.35
26 5 3 NJ-CO - North Jeffco Swim Team A 7:48.35 14.29
WALLACE Martin 0.79 27.22 56.73 1:26.80 1:56.60 1:56.60
TORRES Andrew 0.46 27.11 57.11 1:27.50 1:58.21 3:54.81
TESONE Nolan 0.00 26.51 55.71 1:26.39 1:58.12 5:52.93
MAY Eric 0.30 25.65 54.40 1:24.59 1:55.42 7:48.35
28 3 7 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 7:48.50 14.44
MCKAY Maxwell 0.69 27.40 56.58 1:27.24 1:57.61 1:57.61
VAN ALLEN August 0.33 26.17 55.76 1:25.96 1:56.17 3:53.78
KOSS Peter 0.55 26.25 55.93 1:27.11 1:57.73 5:51.51
ASTASHINSKY Jonathan 0.13 26.03 54.77 1:25.44 1:56.99 7:48.50
29 3 6 ROSECA - Rose Bowl Aquatics A 7:48.73 14.67
FARLEY Scott 0.62 26.85 55.73 1:25.32 1:55.04 1:55.04
GUEVARA Mickey 0.46 27.32 58.00 1:28.44 1:58.15 3:53.19
CUNNINGHAM Ryan 0.45 26.94 57.00 1:28.39 2:00.19 5:53.38
RENFRO Christian 0.33 26.97 56.70 1:26.52 1:55.35 7:48.73
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Event 19  10auc2011-19:27 Men's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
30 1 10 CW-MI - Club Wolverine A 7:49.63 16.57
ZHANG Victor 0.77 26.88 56.13 1:26.13 1:55.59 1:55.59
WHITENER Adam 0.44 25.30 54.26 1:25.33 1:56.76 3:52.35
EHRMAN Joshua 0.23 26.70 56.31 1:27.29 1:58.35 5:50.70
BOLAND David 0.25 27.84 58.42 1:29.59 1:58.93 7:49.63
31 2 1 YOTANC - Ymca Of The Triangle Area Swim A 7:49.92 15.86
GLAVICH Dominick 0.78 27.34 57.27 1:27.59 1:55.37 1:55.37
ELLINGTON Colin 0.53 26.42 56.58 1:27.69 1:57.86 3:53.23
ROGERS Kevin 0.34 25.74 54.57 1:24.00 1:54.55 5:47.78
DISNEY-HUSS Jack 0.50 27.42 58.11 1:29.91 2:02.14 7:49.92
32 4 2 LOVECO - Loveland Swim Club A 7:50.04 15.98
NICKELL Alexander 0.76 27.37 56.80 1:27.01 1:56.85 1:56.85
HATANAKA Brandon 0.20 26.17 56.00 1:27.49 1:58.33 3:55.18
BROWN Alex 0.24 26.76 56.75 1:27.69 1:58.14 5:53.32
ORES Jacob 0.24 26.73 56.56 1:27.03 1:56.72 7:50.04
33 5 7 BAC-NJ - Berkeley Aquatic Club A 7:50.14 16.08
SOLEY Paul 0.81 27.56 57.21 1:27.33 1:57.67 1:57.67
GUILFOYLE Joseph 0.25 27.65 57.33 1:27.54 1:57.98 3:55.65
KING Joshua 0.17 26.65 56.57 1:27.36 1:57.92 5:53.57
COLE Charles 0.03 27.16 56.62 1:26.86 1:56.57 7:50.14
34 5 4 EDI-MN - Edina Swim Club A 7:50.27 16.21
HUFT Erick 0.82 27.09 56.64 1:26.89 1:56.17 1:56.17
NORSTEN Gregory 0.19 27.10 57.69 1:28.25 1:58.90 3:55.07
GREENBERG Aaron 0.11 26.76 57.16 1:28.87 2:00.02 5:55.09
LUCAS Noah 0.18 25.68 54.99 1:24.93 1:55.18 7:50.27
35 5 8 CBSTMA - Central Bucks Swim Team A 7:50.29 16.23
SPEESE David 0.69 27.91 58.11 1:28.52 1:58.64 1:58.64
WEBER Riley 0.47 27.40 57.62 1:28.27 1:58.43 3:57.07
HOLDER Evan 0.30 26.51 55.77 1:27.13 1:58.53 5:55.60
SZEKELY Christopher 0.24 25.74 54.80 1:25.21 1:54.69 7:50.29
36 4 4 OAPBPC - Orinda Aquatics A 7:50.30 16.24
CAMPBELL Sven 0.83 26.50 55.89 1:26.04 1:56.15 1:56.15
SANDERS Clay 0.39 26.83 56.55 1:27.12 1:58.17 3:54.32
JACOBS Talbot 0.36 26.74 56.89 1:27.92 1:58.54 5:52.86
ASHBY Robert 0.41 26.54 56.13 1:27.08 1:57.44 7:50.30
37 1 4 TOPSCO - University Of Denver Hilltoppe A 7:50.46 16.40
HOLSTON Benjamin 0.77 27.56 56.93 1:26.61 1:55.70 1:55.70
FRANZ William 0.39 26.56 56.32 1:27.10 1:58.67 3:54.37
GRIFFIN Carter 0.21 27.08 57.39 1:28.03 1:58.33 5:52.70
BRUNETTI Darian 0.40 26.04 55.36 1:26.34 1:57.76 7:50.46
38 4 7 RSCAOZ - Rockwood Swim Club A 7:50.93 16.87
FEHER Sean 0.77 26.57 55.93 1:26.64 1:57.51 1:57.51
DAVIS Nicholas 0.02 26.79 56.79 1:27.67 1:57.66 3:55.17
MARLOW Garin 0.27 26.99 57.33 1:28.14 1:58.08 5:53.25
VEGA Patrick 0.29 26.52 55.61 1:26.48 1:57.68 7:50.93
39 4 9 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B 7:53.07 19.01
SNYDER Austin 0.73 27.16 56.83 1:27.88 1:58.47 1:58.47
GLENN Kevin 0.15 26.56 56.00 1:26.88 1:57.48 3:55.95
WILKINSON Ryan 0.37 26.50 56.32 1:27.80 1:58.77 5:54.72
JOSA Matthew 0.36 26.35 55.87 1:27.63 1:58.35 7:53.07
40 3 1 LESDLE - Lake Erie Silver Dolphins A 7:53.98 19.92
QUINN Austin 0.77 26.75 56.23 1:27.59 1:59.25 1:59.25
SIMPSON Micah 0.35 26.71 56.66 1:26.70 1:56.91 3:56.16
STANG Kevin 0.24 26.62 57.04 1:28.65 1:59.52 5:55.68
GAUDIANI Michael 0.34 26.36 56.37 1:27.31 1:58.30 7:53.98
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Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
41 3 5 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A 7:54.05 19.99
MAUDSLIEN Thane 0.66 26.61 55.59 1:25.77 1:56.30 1:56.30
TENTO Sean 0.15 26.20 56.55 1:27.98 1:59.08 3:55.38
RYSEMUS Logan 0.31 27.15 57.38 1:28.72 1:59.98 5:55.36
WAGNER Zachary 0.27 26.24 56.05 1:27.19 1:58.69 7:54.05
42 4 10  PCS-FG - Pine Crest Swimming A 7:54.15 20.09
EISENBERGER Gottfried 0.78 26.55 55.53 1:25.51 1:55.74 1:565.74
VEALE Thomas 0.37 26.54 55.51 1:24.98 1:54.33 3:50.07
EVENSON Austin 0.24 27.26 58.48 1:29.79 2:01.06 5:51.13
DEAR Adam 0.30 26.84 58.08 1:31.08 2:03.02 7:54.15
43 5 5 UMLYMA - Upper Main Line Ymca A 7:56.30 22.24
RAUTH Tyler 0.66 27.48 57.06 1:27.75 1:57.70 1:57.70
GRAESSER Nicolas 0.30 26.72 56.67 1:26.74 1:57.18 3:54.88
LUMINAIS Matthew 0.42 27.43 57.98 1:29.59 2:00.62 5:55.50
DRENNEN William 0.30 27.66 58.00 1:29.37 2:00.80 7:56.30
44 1 5 PASACA - Swim Pasadena A 7:57.67 23.61
BARMANN Andrew 0.74 28.25 58.62 1:29.52 1:58.52 1:58.52
WOJCIECHOWSKI Louis 0.47 25.83 55.69 1:26.86 1:57.01 3:55.53
CHIN Garrett 0.56 27.55 57.84 1:29.26 2:00.58 5:56.11
NGUYEN Brandon 0.49 27.59 58.05 1:30.09 2:01.56 7:57.67
45 5 9 CAT-OR - Corvallis Aquatic Team A 7:58.47 24 .41
SHREEVE Brandon 0.73 27.66 57.95 1:28.92 1:59.44 1:59.44
TURNER Austin 0.19 26.71 57.15 1:28.13 1:58.85 3:58.29
CAMPBELL lan 0.20 26.71 57.13 1:28.90 2:00.65 5:58.94
BROOKES Alex 0.18 27.14 57.03 1:28.20 1:59.53 7:58.47
46 1 9 OLY-MI - Oakland Live Y'Ers A 7:58.60 24.54
RUSIEWSKI Dennis 0.69 27.04 56.86 1:28.48 2:01.22 2:01.22
GLANDA Justin 0.01 25.81 55.54 1:25.95 1:56.36 3:57.58
CHABOT Sean 0.28 26.61 56.11 1:26.04 1:56.67 5:54.25
MCNAMARA Matt 0.41 27.91 59.30 1:31.18 2:04.35 7:58.60
47 1 1 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A 7:59.34 25.28
SU Kevin 0.68 26.97 56.31 1:28.15 2:02.40 2:02.40
LEUNG Michael 0.15 26.99 56.96 1:28.28 1:58.80 4:01.20
KHOJASTEH Kevin 0.18 26.56 56.58 1:27.48 1:58.29 5:59.49
FLEMING Casey 0.41 27.60 58.67 1:28.92 1:59.85 7:59.34
48 1 8 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B 8:04.94 30.88
LEWIS Samuel 0.59 26.76 56.32 1:27.00 1:59.41 1:59.41
HERMAN Connor 0.11 27.03 58.00 1:29.65 2:01.00 4:00.41
DOLES Robert 0.47 26.45 56.91 1:28.47 2:00.57 6:00.98
RABSTEJNEK Alan 0.34 27.34 58.69 1:31.27 2:03.96 8:04.94
Legend:
R.T. Reaction time
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